
Team #

# 1

# 2

# 3

# 4

# 5

# 6

# 7

Week 1
9/19

Week 2
9/26

Week 3
10/3

Week 4
10/10

Week 5
10/17

Week 6
10/24

Week 7
10/31

Week 8
11/7

Week 9
11/14

Week 10
11/21

Week 11
11/28

Playoffs
Thursday, December 5 & Saturday/Sunday, December 7/8

 In event of inclement weather matches will be scheduled on the first available weekend

Team #7

CCP - Cypress CP 255 Visions, Irvine, CA 92620

14300 Yale Ave., Irvine, CA 92604

Satya Saldanha

Nelson Su

Tessa Phan

Chris Seta

Craig Kember

Bryan Tan

Team Kick Ace

Ace Age

Feed Me

Chris Seta

Team Awesome

Smokin' Aces

Irvine WTT Fall 2013

3.5 Thursday
E-MailTeam Name Captain's Name Cell #

BYE
HCP

Gary Bushey

HCP - Heritage CP

Courts

1 v 3

HCP CCP

Courts 5 & 6 Courts 7 & 8 Courts 1 & 2

5

1 v 4 2 v 3 5 v 7 6

1 v 2 3 v 7 4 v 6

5 v 6 4 v 7

1 v 3

Thanksgiving/Make-up Week

6 v 7 1 v 5 2 v 4

3 v 4 2 v 5 1 v 6 7

2 v 6 3 v 5

Halloween

6:30pm Warm-up, 7pm Match Time

3 v 6 2 v 7

3 v 7 1 v 2 4 v 6

4 v 7

5

4 v 5

All teams make the playoffs

2

3

1

2

4

5 v 6

1 v 7




